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RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

ISIN:  JP3970300004

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
8,674.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  0.28%(24.00)

JP3970300004

6098

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

IT-Technology

Stock

90,608 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

8,655.00 JPY (1,300)
8,675.00 JPY (300)
8,748.00 JPY
8,824.00 JPY
8,545.00 JPY
8,650.00 JPY
8,680.1065 JPY
3,505,200
304,255,092.00
12,808

844,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 609800
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
|
||
B Equity Weekly
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Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3970300004&ID_NOTATION=112175808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27e5321c1b88c314fc1c2685fbc8701c2ca4f2d0050b664a789cc4156bc80ed6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fba8d525f8f45824d&time=1726763659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f57cccbbea2e22b1b9fbded14e1ff774df5ff8d73a1308f1ec3b2f394ecbfe&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86817ddc7201329e7&time=1726763659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d826cf7ba51efb6ad79214ebee6a13c177c01be08c3d55d70168a013938eab0&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15849b03f35205082&time=1726763659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3868e8b32caec3a7475bbce48bc39e483ec562686928118882a7a4df2fa52fbf&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f26a22efe1775aea&time=1726763659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82f1754040ac091e7ae3869033d55fba8c98cd0f1fa60b18968f54cc104fd834&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=162c10d280150afb2&time=1726763659&tool=RSC

RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
8,674.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€  0.28% (24.00)

JP3970300004

6098

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

IT-Technology

Stock

90,608 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8,655.00 JPY (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 8,675.00 JPY (300)
Open 8,748.00 JPY
High 8,824.00 JPY
Low 8,545.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 8,650.00 JPY
VWAP 8,680.1065 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,505,200
Trading volume 304,255,092.00
Number of trades 12,808
Last size 844,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.06% +65.38% +23.04%
Perf +2,155.00 +3,429.00 +1,624.00
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 42.51 40.12 38.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8,637.00 JPY (4,416,060
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8,542.33 JPY (4,893,377
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8,197.96 JPY (4,698,453
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6,660.40 JPY (4,532,374

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 55.30 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 8,674.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 54.66 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 55.32 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 54.58 EUR

9,550.00 JPY (2024/07/10
5,622.00 JPY (2024/02/07

(
9,550.00 JPY (2024/07/10
(

4,184.00 JPY (2023/10/26

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

304.26 12,808
0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112175808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115137378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115171525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423884

RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

09:08 53.74 EUR

19:40 59.31 USD

16:30 54.46 EUR

08:13 54.68 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115693580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146277776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146277776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115171526

RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
‘ RECRUIT

Contact Details
RECRUIT HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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